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TURKEY &
GOOSE

BRONZE TURKEY

WHOLE TURKEY

RARE BREED TURKEY 

TURKEY CROWN

TURKEY LEG

GREAT GROVE POULTRY 
ORIGIN: NORFOLK 

£22/KG

£26/KG

£28/KG

£18/KG

THREE BIRD ROAST

Boneless whole duck stuffed with chicken

breast, pheasant breast and christmas

stuffing.

2kg feeds 6-8 people

TURDUCKEN

£195 

GOOSE, CHICKEN, PHEASANT

DUCK, CHICKEN, PHEASANT

Turkey breast stuffed with duck breast,

chicken breast and christmas stuffing,

wrapped in streaky bacon. £35/KG

£52

Boneless whole goose stuffed with layers

of chicken breast,  pheasant breast and

christmas stuffing.

Feeds 8-10 people 
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Boneless turkey breast stuffed with christmas

stuffing, wrapped in streaky bacon.

TURKEY BREAST ROAST £30/KG

1kg suitable for 3-4 people

2kg suitable 6-8 people

3kg suitable 8+ people

TURKEY LEG ROAST £25/KG

WHOLE GOOSE
GOOSE BREAST
GOOSE LEG 

£27/KG

DRY PLUCKED GOOSE

NORFOLK GEESE 
ORIGIN: ATTLEBOROUGH 

£50/KG
£28/KG

BONELESS TURKEY ROAST

PIGEON HOUSE FARM 
ORIGIN: PORTSMOUTH

One for the leg lovers.

Boneless turkey leg cushion stuffed with

christmas stuffing, wrapped in streaky bacon.

BOURBON RED/ NORFOLK BLACK AVAILABLE

PEELE’S NORFOLK BLACK TURKEYS

Perfect if you want a whole turkey but something
smaller. Bred how turkeys originally were: larger
leg, smaller breast.
Unique depth of flavour

Family run businesses we have been trading
with since we opened Wyndhams. Both
suppliers produce excellent quality free range
bronze turkeys. 



POULTRY
OTHER

FREE RANGE CHICKEN

DELICIOUS DUCKS

GAME & OTHER BIRDS

SUTTON HOO PHEASANT

HERB FED 

PARTRIDGE

PACKINGTON COCKEREL

MALLARD

120 DAY OLD 
ORIGIN: SUFFOLK

60 DAY OLD
ORIGIN: YORKSHIRE

120 DAY OLD
ORIGIN: STAFFORDSHIRE
2 STAR GREAT TASTE AWARD 2023

£13.30/KG £8

£12/KG

£6

£17/KG

£8

GUINEA FOWL
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BARBARY DUCK £16/KG

POUSSIN

£12/KG

£5.50

CREEDY CARVER DUCK £18/KG

PACKINGTON CHICKEN £12/KG

Barbary breast and leg also available in packs of 2.

SQUAB PIGEON

WOOD PIGEON

£16

£5.50

QUAIL
Pack of 4

£12.60

60 DAY OLD
ORIGIN: STAFFORDSHIRE

ORIGIN: FRANCE
Tender, lean & exquisite flavour

ORIGIN: DEVON
English, dry plucked & delicious



BEEF &
LAMB

CLASSIC CUTS

CENTRE CUT FILLET
COTE DE BOEUF

CARVERY RIB

CHATEAUBRIAND
SIRLOIN 

RIBEYE

£76/KG

£36/KG

£52/KG

£50/KG

BRISKET

RUMP

SIRLOIN

BEEF WELLINGTON

CLASSIC £70/KG

Beef fillet with a luxurious layer of homemade
mushroom duxelle and chicken liver pate encased
in flaky puff pastry. 

INDIVIDUAL WELLINGTON

LAMB ROAST

LEG OF LAMB

CHUMP ROAST 

LAMB SHOULDER

RACK OF LAMB

£24/KG

BONELESS LEG

Aged in house for 28 days to
enhance both flavour and texture. 

LAMB NOISETTE
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£49/KG

£55/KG
£71/KG

£32/KG

£26/KG

£20

CARVERY RIB £42/KG

£20/KG

£48/KG

£26/KG

£30/KG

£40/KG

BONELESS SHOULDER

DRY AGED BEEF

£25/KG

1-1.2kg feeds 3-4 people

1.5-1.7kg feeds 4-6 people

175g beef fillet beautifully wrapped and decorated 

Our beef is grass fed from native breeds.



PORK,  
GAMMON,

SAUSAGES &
BACON

FREE RANGE PORK ROASTS FREE RANGE SAUSAGES

ROLLED PORK LOIN

£8.50 ROLLED PORK BELLY

PORCHETTA

ROLLED SHOULDER

Boneless pork belly with fresh thyme, rosemary
& sage, fennel seeds, chilli flakes, cracked black
pepper and himalyan sea salt. 

£24/KG

£26/KG

Free range pork chipolata sausages wrapped in
dry cured streaky bacon.  Pack of  16. Gluten free.

WYNDHAM HOUSE BUTCHERS WWW.WYNDHAM-HOUSE.COM

FRENCH TRIMMED LOIN £21/KG

£15/KG

£14/KG

BLYTHBURGH FARM
ORIGIN: SUFFOLK
One of the best free range pork farms in the UK

CHIPOLATAS

CUMBERLAND

All our sausages are made in house with
100% free range Blythburgh pork shoulder. 

£15/KG

CLASSIC PORK

PORK & LEEK

CHICKEN & APRICOT

£15/KG

£17/KG

£17/KG

£17/KG

Smoked/ unsmoked
On the bone
Boneless

GAMMON

Smoked/ unsmoked
 BONELESS HAM

GAMMON & HAM

DRY CURED BACON

SMOKED/ UNSMOKED
BACK

SMOKED / UNSMOKED
STREAKY

£19.25/KG

CLASSIC SAUSAGE MEAT £15/KG
PIGS IN BLANKETS

SAUSAGE ROLLS

SAUSAGE ROLL WREATH

£3 .50

£15

BITESIZE SAUSAGE ROLLS
Pack of 8

£12.50

£12.50/KG
£15.50/KG

£17.75/KG
£19.25/KG



DELICIOUS
DELI

EXTRAS
DELI EXTRAS
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PANCETTA

PANCETTA LARDONS

BLACK PUDDING

FREE RANGE EGGS

FRESH FOIE GRAS

WHOLE SMOKED CHICKEN

SAGE & ONION £6

All our stuffings are made in house with
100% free range Blythburgh pork sausage
meat and a classic sage and onion base.
750G Tub  

CRANBERRY & CHESTNUT

BACON & LEEK

£7.50

£7.50

£28/KG

£30/KG

£120/KG

£9.75/KG

SLICED WILTSHIRE HAM 
250G

£5.75

CHICKEN / BEEF TEA 250ML
CHICKEN / BEEF TEA 500ML

SPRING BONE BROTH
£5

£10

GOOSE FAT
DUCK FAT
BEEF DRIPPING

COOKING FAT

CHICKEN
TURKEY
TURKEY & CRANBERRY
BEEF

GRAVY 450ML

DELI EXTRASSTUFFING

LIN’S SPICED CHRISTMAS

SELECTION OF AWARD WINNING
CHEESES AVAILABLE IN STORE 

£3.50

£17/KG

£6
£5

£3.50

£8.50

CRANBERRY SAUCE 

HOME FARM FOODS RANGE

HOT HORSERADISH
ENGLISH MUSTARD
WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD

BILTONG £6.50
With prunes, ground cloves, cinnamon, nutmeg
& ginger. 

CLASSIC PORK PIE £6

OTHER SAUCES & CONDIMENTS
AVAILABLE IN STORE 



CHRISTMAS
WYNDHAMS
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WYNDHAMS CANVAS BAG

WYNDHAMS GIFT CARD

WYNDHAMS TOTE BAG

WYNDHAMS ROUND CHOPPING BOARD

WYNDHAMS RECTANGULAR CHOPPING BOARD

£9.50

£4.50

£80

£120

£10-200

Size: 35cm Diameter

Size: 50x30cm

As a family run business, we understand everyone has
different needs over the christmas period. Our staff are

always on hand to help guide you through prices, quantities
and products. 

A non-refundable deposit will be taken when you place your
order. This will be deducted from the total and then you

simply pay the outstanding amount on collection.

DELI EXTRASWYNDHAMS GIFTS



OUR SHOPS

 SW10 9TW | 020 7352 7888

 W4 2DW | 020 8994 1414

 TW8 8JF | 020 8568 4088

SE1 9AL | 020 7407 9726

- PHONE OR VISIT IN STORE TO PLACE YOUR ORDER -
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CHELSEA

CHISWICK

SYON PARK

BOROUGH MARKET
POULTRY & GAME ONLY


