



TURKEY & GOOSE



BRONZE TURKEY

GREAT GROVE POULTRY PIGEON HOUSE FARM ORIGIN: NORFOLK ORIGIN: PORTSMOUTH

Family run businesses we have been trading with since we opened Wyndhams. Both suppliers produce excellent quality free range bronze turkeys.

WHOLE TURKEY £22/KG

TURKEY CROWN £28/KG

TURKEY LEG £18/KG

RARE BREED TURKEY £26/KG

PEELE'S NORFOLK BLACK TURKEYS

• BOURBON RED/ NORFOLK BLACK AVAILABLE Perfect if you want a whole turkey but something smaller. Bred how turkeys originally were: larger leg, smaller breast.

Unique depth of flavour

DRY PLUCKED GOOSE

NORFOLK GEESE

ORIGIN: ATTLEBOROUGH

WHOLE GOOSE £27/KG
GOOSE BREAST £50/KG
GOOSE LEG £28/KG

BONELESS TURKEY ROAST

TURKEY BREAST ROAST £30/KG

Boneless turkey breast stuffed with christmas stuffing, wrapped in streaky bacon. 1kg suitable for 3-4 people 2kg suitable 6-8 people

3kg suitable 8+ people

TURKEY LEG ROAST £25/KG

One for the leg lovers.

Boneless turkey leg cushion stuffed with christmas stuffing, wrapped in streaky bacon.

THREE BIRD ROAST

GOOSE, CHICKEN, PHEASANT

Boneless whole goose stuffed with layers of chicken breast, pheasant breast and christmas stuffing.

Feeds 8-10 people

£195

DUCK, CHICKEN, PHEASANT

Boneless whole duck stuffed with chicken breast, pheasant breast and christmas stuffing.

2kg feeds 6-8 people £52

TURDUCKEN

Turkey breast stuffed with duck breast, chicken breast and christmas stuffing,

wrapped in streaky bacon. £35/KG



OTHER POULTRY



FREE RANGE CHICKEN

SUTTON HOO £13.30/KG

120 DAY OLD ORIGIN: SUFFOLK

HERB FED £12/KG

60 DAY OLD

ORIGIN: YORKSHIRE

PACKINGTON CHICKEN £12/KG

60 DAY OLD

ORIGIN: STAFFORDSHIRE

PACKINGTON COCKEREL £17/KG

120 DAY OLD

ORIGIN: STAFFORDSHIRE

2 STAR GREAT TASTE AWARD 2023

DELICIOUS DUCKS

BARBARY DUCK £16/KG

ORIGIN: FRANCE

Tender, lean & exquisite flavour

Barbary breast and leg also available in packs of 2.

CREEDY CARVER DUCK £18/KG

ORIGIN: DEVON

English, dry plucked & delicious

GAME & OTHER BIRDS

PHEASANT	£8
PARTRIDGE	£6
MALLARD	£8
SQUAB PIGEON	£16
WOOD PIGEON	£5.50
GUINEA FOWL	£12/KG
POUSSIN	£5.50
QUAIL	£12.60
Pack of 4	



BEEF & LAMB



CLASSIC CUTS

Our beef is grass fed from native breeds.

CENTRE CUT FILLET	£76/KG
CHATEAUBRIAND	£71/KG
RIBEYE	£52/KG
CARVERY RIB	£32/KG
SIRLOIN	£50/KG
BRISKET	£26/KG
RUMP	£36/KG

BEEF WELLINGTON

Beef fillet with a luxurious layer of homemade mushroom duxelle and chicken liver pate encased in flaky puff pastry.

CLASSIC	£70/KG
CLINOSIC	

1-1.2kg feeds 3-4 people

1.5-1.7kg feeds 4-6 people

INDIVIDUAL WELLINGTON £20

175g beef fillet beautifully wrapped and decorated

DRY AGED BEEF

Aged in house for 28 days to enhance both flavour and texture.

COTE DE BOEUF	£49/KG
SIRLOIN	£55/KG
CARVERY RIB	£42/KG

LAMB ROAST

LEG OF LAMB	£24/KG
BONELESS LEG	£30/KG
LAMB SHOULDER	£20/KG
BONELESS SHOULDER	£25/KG
RACK OF LAMB	£48/KG
CHUMP ROAST	£26/KG
LAMB NOISETTE	£40/KG



PORK, GAMIMON, SAUSAGES & BACON



FREE RANGE PORK ROASTS

BLYTHBURGH FARM ORIGIN: SUFFOLK

One of the best free range pork farms in the UK

PORCHETTA £26/KG

Boneless pork belly with fresh thyme, rosemary & sage, fennel seeds, chilli flakes, cracked black pepper and himalyan sea salt.

ROLLED PORK LOIN	£24/KG
FRENCH TRIMMED LOIN	£21/KG
ROLLED PORK BELLY	£15/KG

ROLLED SHOULDER £14/KG

GAMMON & HAM

GAMMON

Smoked/ unsmoked

On the bone £12.50/KG
 Boneless £15.50/KG

BONELESS HAM

• Smoked/unsmoked £17.75/KG

FREE RANGE SAUSAGES

All our sausages are made in house with 100% free range Blythburgh pork shoulder.

CHIPOLATAS	£15/KG
CLASSIC PORK	£15/KG
CUMBERLAND	£17/KG
PORK & LEEK	£17/KG
CHICKEN & APRICOT	£17/KG
CLASSIC SAUSAGE MEAT	£15/KG
PIGS IN BLANKETS	£8.50
Free range pork chipolata sausages w	rapped in

dry cured streaky bacon. Pack of 16. Gluten free.

SAUSAGE ROLLS

£3.50

BITESIZE SAUSAGE ROLLS

£12.50

Pack of 8

SAUSAGE ROLL WREATH £15

DRY CURED BACON

SMOKED/ UNSMOKED £19.25/KG BACK

SMOKED / UNSMOKED £19.25/KG

STREAKY



DELICIOUS DELI EXTRAS



DELI EXTRAS

CLASSIC PORK PIE	£6
PANCETTA	£28/KG
PANCETTA LARDONS	£30/KG
BLACK PUDDING	£17/KG
FREE RANGE EGGS	£3.50
FRESH FOIE GRAS	£120/KG
BILTONG	£6.50
WHOLE SMOKED CHICKEN	£9.75/KG
SLICED WILTSHIRE HAM 250G	£5.75

SELECTION OF AWARD WINNING CHEESES AVAILABLE IN STORE

SPRING BONE BROTH

COOKING FAT

• BEEF DRIPPING

GOOSE FAT

DUCK FAT

CHICKEN / BEEF TEA 250MLCHICKEN / BEEF TEA 500ML

STUFFING

SAGE & ONION

All our stuffings are made in house with 100% free range Blythburgh pork sausage meat and a classic sage and onion base. 750G Tub

01102 G 0111011	20
CRANBERRY & CHESTNUT	£7.50
BACON & LEEK	£7.50
LIN'S SPICED CHRISTMAS	£8.50

With prunes, ground cloves, cinnamon, nutmeg & ginger.

HOME FARM FOODS RANGE

CRANBERRY SAUCE
HOT HORSERADISH
ENGLISH MUSTARD
WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD
GRAVY 450ML

- CHICKEN
- TURKEY
- TURKEY & CRANBERRY
- BEEF

OTHER SAUCES & CONDIMENTS AVAILABLE IN STORE



£5

£10

£6

£5

£3.50

WYNDHAMS CHRISTMAS



$T\Lambda\Lambda T$	INI	DH^{D}	MS	CIL	тς
\mathbf{v}	751				10

W INDHAMS GIF 15	
WYNDHAMS CANVAS BAG	£9.50
WYNDHAMS TOTE BAG	£4.50
WYNDHAMS ROUND CHOPPING BOARD Size: 35cm Diameter	£80
WYNDHAMS RECTANGULAR CHOPPING BOARD Size: 50x30cm	£120
WYNDHAMS GIFT CARD	£10-200

As a family run business, we understand everyone has different needs over the christmas period. Our staff are always on hand to help guide you through prices, quantities and products.

A non-refundable deposit will be taken when you place your order. This will be deducted from the total and then you simply pay the outstanding amount on collection.











OUR SHOPS

CHELSEA

SW10 9TW | 020 7352 7888

CHISWICK

W4 2DW | 020 8994 1414

SYON PARK

TW8 8JF | 020 8568 4088

BOROUGH MARKETPOULTRY & GAME ONLY

SE1 9AL | 020 7407 9726

- PHONE OR VISIT IN STORE TO PLACE YOUR ORDER -

